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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -251,921    -251,921    -149,051.03      -8,387.29            .00    -102,869.97   59.2%

  2024/04/000350 10/31/2023 GCR       -2,694.80 REF                                        NCDMV SEPT VFD ARLINGTON
  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN       -5,692.49 REF OCT                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -251,921    -251,921    -149,051.03      -8,387.29            .00    -102,869.97   59.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,362.45        -909.16            .00       3,362.45  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN         -909.16 REF OCT                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,362.45        -909.16            .00       3,362.45  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -27,342     -27,342            .00            .00            .00     -27,342.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -27,342     -27,342            .00            .00            .00     -27,342.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -765.92        -180.44            .00         765.92  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN         -180.44 REF OCT                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -765.92        -180.44            .00         765.92  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FGCtVP9gcsgeyepOLxtQ3DOxwgHaSf20x3%2FLH6VpnYX1yEwwSPOSi%2Fac3FHm1X80
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wM19axjjyn21mMMgDR7RnSIuXgJIwYWrHRCU6KbdS4bFE9Y1YRTDqexxpSvB0jwb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eSRe2OvCBzpxI4DDO6F6oY0hHCREiPp9dBjEYRn0F%2FmDH%2FIa%2BMSO62Ie195Hd4bw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JgpBLqEDOu5p5RZQ15XsXoDM7kUacLOlis81iXqK%2FBaK3zExIc7TnmvwI6lHYRai
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S4wu7hZ%2BdtknQv6Vj4HDmcgdU92NLvc2R95dOXkml1Bqihh6voxYeXkG6AnPHNun
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xZR0jzGM3GmR8Y%2FdqBjG3ndWphFjC%2FQ5wPA911Qwt1LhuYoTvgSP2n98YcWPeWAA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kdw22KdjNM3C738QVghzQoj7krrQpqnjLzHf5gGPAIU40RscQlTarOKPJE8vbMcU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o1k46geH3Gy6eE0uhVzRFgl%2BgAdwOFujLM6ckFmpdwFCLQE6aGqHAkV%2Biva3tMFB
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     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -279,263    -279,263    -153,179.40      -9,476.89            .00    -126,083.60   54.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -279,263    -279,263    -153,179.40      -9,476.89            .00    -126,083.60

                           GRAND TOTAL     -279,263    -279,263    -153,179.40      -9,476.89            .00    -126,083.60   54.9%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 4
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               50
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


